.015
[0.38mm]
.055
[1.47mm]
.250
[6.35mm]
1/8
[3.18mm]

B-24A-5 .255 .125
*Rear plate only
Series 408/409 How to Order
Example: D408-N-PPS-100-Z
D408 N PPS 100K Z
Series
408=Single
D408=Dual
409=Single
Shaft & Bushing
N = Shaft: 1/8 in (3.18mm)
diameter x 3/4 in. (19.05mm)
FMS screwdriver slotted
Bushing: 1/4 in. (6.35mm)
diameter x 1/4 in (6.35mm)
length
Switches
S = Rotary switch S.P.D.T.
PPS = Push/pull switch S.P.D.T.
No switch requirement = Blank
Resistance Value
(Ohms)
Taper
Z = Log
RZ = Reverse Log
Linear = Blank
GLOSSARY OF TERMS
© State Electronics • 36 Route 10, E. Hanover, NJ  07936
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-688-9711 • Fax 973-887-1940